



UCC FINANCING STATEMENT

J. RUFFIN (205) 226-1902

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]

ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				
600 N. 18TH STREET				
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35291				•
		CDACE IC EC	DELLINO OFFICE LICE	- ~ \ \ \ \ \ \
. DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (1a		SPACE IS FU	R FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	tor 10) do not abbreviate of combine names		- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
1b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
Jones	James			
c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE:	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
410 4th St W	Helona	AL	35080	US
d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 1e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	1f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION		NIZATIONAL ID #, if any	
ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	•	i		П
. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one of	debtor name (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate or com	bine names		NO
2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
R				
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
J0725	Valerie			
MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
410 41151 W	Hellina	AL	35080	US
d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION	2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	2g. ORGA	NIZATIONAL ID #, if any	
DEBTOR		•		Пио
SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR	R S/P) - insert only <u>one</u> secured party name (3a or	3b)		
3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME ALABAMA POWER				
			MIDDLE NAME	
ļ	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	IAME	SUFFIX
3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME				SUFFIX
3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME MAILING ADDRESS OO N. 18TH STREET				
3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME MAILING ADDRESS OO N. 18TH STREET This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral:	BIRMINGHAM	STATE	POSTAL CODE 35291	COUNTRY
3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME MAILING ADDRESS OO N. 18TH STREET This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral: THE FOLLOWING HEAT PUMP, WHICH WAS IN	CITY BIRMINGHAM STALLED AT THE RESIDENCE	STATE	POSTAL CODE 35291	COUNTRY
3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME MAILING ADDRESS OO N. 18TH STREET This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral: THE FOLLOWING HEAT PUMP, WHICH WAS IN DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14 OF THIS FINANCING S	CITY BIRMINGHAM STALLED AT THE RESIDENCE	STATE	POSTAL CODE 35291	COUNTRY
3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME MAILING ADDRESS OO N. 18TH STREET This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral: THE FOLLOWING HEAT PUMP, WHICH WAS IN	CITY BIRMINGHAM STALLED AT THE RESIDENCE	STATE	POSTAL CODE 35291	COUNTRY
3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME MAILING ADDRESS 500 N. 18TH STREET This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral: THE FOLLOWING HEAT PUMP, WHICH WAS IN DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14 OF THIS FINANCING S BRAND: Good man	BIRMINGHAM STALLED AT THE RESIDENCE TATEMENT:	STATE	POSTAL CODE 35291	COUNTRY
3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME MAILING ADDRESS 500 N. 18TH STREET This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral: THE FOLLOWING HEAT PUMP, WHICH WAS IN DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14 OF THIS FINANCING S BRAND: Good man	BIRMINGHAM STALLED AT THE RESIDENCE TATEMENT:	STATE	POSTAL CODE 35291	COUNTRY
3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME 3c. MAILING ADDRESS 5000 N. 18TH STREET This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral: THE FOLLOWING HEAT PUMP, WHICH WAS IN DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14 OF THIS FINANCING S BRAND: GOOD MAD M## GPH 1348H21 M##	STALLED AT THE RESIDENCE TATEMENT:	STATE	POSTAL CODE 35291	COUNTRY
3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME MAILING ADDRESS 500 N. 18TH STREET This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral: THE FOLLOWING HEAT PUMP, WHICH WAS IN DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14 OF THIS FINANCING S BRAND: Godman Mtt GPH 1348H21 Mt	STALLED AT THE RESIDENCE TATEMENT:	STATE	POSTAL CODE 35291	COUNTRY US
MAILING ADDRESS 500 N. 18TH STREET This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral: THE FOLLOWING HEAT PUMP, WHICH WAS IN DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14 OF THIS FINANCING S BRAND: Godman M## GPH 1348H21 M-	BIRMINGHAM STALLED AT THE RESIDENCE TATEMENT:	STATE	POSTAL CODE 35291	COUNTRY
MAILING ADDRESS 500 N. 18TH STREET This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral: THE FOLLOWING HEAT PUMP, WHICH WAS IN DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14 OF THIS FINANCING S BRAND: Godman Mtt GPH 1348H21 Mt	STALLED AT THE RESIDENCE TATEMENT:	STATE	POSTAL CODE 35291 ED ON THE PRO	DPERTY
3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME 3c. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME 3c	STALLED AT THE RESIDENCE TATEMENT:	STATE	POSTAL CODE 35291 ED ON THE PRO	DPERTY
MAILING ADDRESS 500 N. 18TH STREET This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral: THE FOLLOWING HEAT PUMP, WHICH WAS IN DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14 OF THIS FINANCING S BRAND: Godman M## GPH 1348H21 M-	STALLED AT THE RESIDENCE TATEMENT:	STATE	POSTAL CODE 35291	DPERTY
ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION [if applicable]: LESSEE/LESSOR COOSI	BIRMINGHAM STALLED AT THE RESIDENCE TATEMENT: ###################################	SELLER/BUY	POSTAL CODE 35291 ED ON THE PRO \$\sum_{CR} \sum_{AG. LIEN}	DPERTY
MAILING ADDRESS 00 N. 18TH STREET This Financing statement covers the following collateral: THE FOLLOWING HEAT PUMP, WHICH WAS IN DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14 OF THIS FINANCING S BRAND: Goodman M### GPH 1348H21 M- S## 0610137988 S##	BIRMINGHAM STALLED AT THE RESIDENCE TATEMENT: ### HKR -15C ### OG09804975 IGNEE/CONSIGNOR BAILEE/BAILOR T. Check to REQUEST SEARCH REPORT	SELLER/BUY	POSTAL CODE 35291 ED ON THE PRO \$_\$\frac{5}{700}\$ AG. LIEN	COUNTRY US PERTY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM	20	070111000018010 2/3 \$38.55	
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY	Sh	elby Cnty Judge of Probate /11/2007 03:10:47PM FILED/	, AL
9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a or 1b) ON RELATED FINANCING STA			
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
OR JEIDOT MANE	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX		
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME	IVIIDDLE IVAIVIE, SUFFIX		
Mones			
10. MISCELLANEOUS:			
	THE ABO	OVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFIC	E USE ONLY
11. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one	name (11a or 11b) - do not abbreviate or combine i	names	
11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
		OTATE DOOTAL COOF	COLINITON
11c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
THE STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE P	11f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	11g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if an	
11d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 11e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION		1 19. Offactive to it, it at	NON
DEBTOR DECIDENCE OF CASE OF CA			INON
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	S NAME - insert only <u>one</u> name (12a or 12b)		
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
12c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
13. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers timber to be cut or as-extracted collateral, or is filed as a fixture filing. 14. Description of real estate:	16. Additional collateral description:		
The real property described on the attached deed			
15. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of above-described real estate (if Debtor does not have a record interest):			
	17. Check only if applicable and check only on		Doodookla Cata
		with respect to property held in trust or	Decedent's Esta
	18. Check only if applicable and check only on	I U DUX.	
	Debtor is a TRANSMITTING UTILITY	omo Transaction	
	Filed in connection with a Manufactured-He		
	Filed in connection with a Public-Finance 1	ransaction — effective 30 years	<u>-</u>

This instrument was prepared by	Send Tax Notice To: _	James O. Jones	
T Michael Joiner		name	
(Name) PO Box 1012, Alabaster, AL 35007		address	200/0111000018010 3/3 \$ 38 55
(Address)		•	Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 01/11/2007 03:10:47PM FILED/CERT
WARRANTY DEED, JOINT TENANTS WITH RIGHT OF SURVIVOR	SHIP LAND TITLE COM	IPANY OF ALABAMA	
STATE OF ALABAMA Shelby County KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE	PRESENTS,		
That in consideration of Twelve Thousand Five Hun	dred and 00/10	0 pc	LLARS
to the undersigned grantor or grantors in hand paid by the GRANTEE	CS herein, the receipt wh	ereof is scknowledged, we.	
James L. King and wife, Rose Marie (herein referred to as grantors) do grant, bargain, sell and convey unto			
James O. Jones, and wife, Valeri C (herein referred to as GRANTEES) as joint tenants with right of survivo	. Jones orship, the following descr	ribed real estate situated in	
	y, Alabama to-wit:		
DE 15	COUNTY MOCE OF PROMIE SOI NO 7.50		
Commence at a point, said point being right-of-way line of 1st avenue and 4th Street, said point also being southerly along the west right-of to the point of beginning; thence course, 143.23'; thence turn right 140.61'; thence turn right 95° 00' thence turn right 89° 21' 11" and rught beginning.	d the west right ng an iron for way. line et 4th ontinue along to 177° 39' 22" 37", and run no	ht-of-way line of bund; thence run h Street, 143.24' he last described and run westerly ortherly 152.55';	
Subject to existing easements, tax rights of way, limitations, if any	es, restriction, of record.	ns, set-back lines	
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD Unto the said GRANTEES as joint tenants, we the intention of the parties to this conveyance, that (unless the joint tenancy the grantees herein) in the event one grantee herein survives the other, the entire of the grantees herein and assigns of the grantees herein one does not survive the other. Then the heirs and assigns of the grantees here.	hereby created is severed ntire interest in fee simple :	or terminated outing the joint net shall pass to the surviving grantee.	ta ul
And I (we) do for myself (ourselves) and for my (our) heirs, executors, and assigns, that I am (we are) lawfully seized in fee simple of said premises; above; that I (we) have a good right to sell and convey the same as aforesaid; shall warrant and defend the same to the said GRANTEES, their heirs and assign	that I (we) will and my (our	with the said GRANTEES, their hencumbrances, unless otherwise not heirs, executors and administra	yvau
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, We' have hereunto set Our April	hand(s) and seal(s),	this	
day of			
WITNESS:		2	
(\$eal)	Janus L		_ (Seal)
(Seal)	Rose Marie E	e Ken	_ (Seal)
(Seal)			_ (Seal)
STATE OF ALABAMA Shelby County	General Acknowledgment		
the undersigned	- · · · ·	lan am I dan a sala Mara kan ta 1-	Q+a+a
Tames T. Kind and wife. F	Rose Marie King	in and for said County, in said	
whose name are signed to the foregoing conveyan			ore me
on this day, that, being informed of the contents of the conveyance	they	executed the same volu	
on the day the same bears date.	April		<u>9_92</u>
Given under my hand and official seal thisday of		A. D., 1	
Form 81·A		Notary Pt	204 c.
